
Seasalt strives to implement the sustainable, zero-waste concept 

behind the bar; reusing, fermenting, recycling and up cycling ingredients 

that would otherwise be discarded as trash. 

Think leftover fruit juices, fruit rinds and fruit seeds saved 

from the scrap heap and instead re-imagined as ingredients in exciting 

ocean-inspired craft cocktail creations. 

Mixology Team 

Straws on request 



150

150

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH 
Available daily from 11am - 9pm

Tropical Heatwave
Espolon Tequila, Cinzano Bianco, Lemon Juice, Chili Thyme Cordial

BEACH SIDE BREWS 
5 bottles of selected beer | Available daily from 11am - 9pm

Prost Lager | Pilsner
Kaltenberg | Konig Ludweig Weissbeir
Corona

SPIRIT SOCIETY 

Grey Goose Vodka | Hendrick Gin | Kraken Rum
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal | Monkey Shoulder
Scott Whisky

200
250
575

2,300

CORK & SCREW 
Selection of wines | Available daily

Sparkling Wine
Sparkling Villa Sandi Millesimato Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Docg,
Glera, Italy

900

900

900

900

White Wine
Pinot Gris Le Rosse Pinot Grigio Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy

Red Wine
Montepulciano, Talamonti Moda' Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy

Rose Wine
Grenache, Gerrard Bertrand, Pay d’Oc, Vin de Pays, France

Kaffir Kiss
Espolon Tequila, Coconut Liqueur, Ka�r Leaf, Lemon Juice,
Calamansi Puree, Agave Cordial, Coconut Foam

Selected premium spirits with mixers | Selection of two carafes of juices or five
cans of soft drinks (not including Red Bull)

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

SEASIDE ELIXIRS 

Stretched Pineapple

A concoction primarily inspired by the idea of stretching 

every component of the pineapple. The juices extracted 

from the main body, the skin fermented for a surprise twist 

and the leftovers used to snack on making it ZERO WASTE! 

White rum, pineapple tepache, lemon, mint, sodas, 

pineapple leather

Tasting Note : Tropical & Sour 

Little Bunny 

Who doesn't love carrots? Inspired by the countless leftovers 

from breakfast and ZERO WASTE, a brilliant idea arose 

with clarification techniques to make something beyond 

imagination. The use of carrots not only brings a rich 

amount of vitamins and fibers but also an exciting new 

sense of taste.

Vodka, clarified of carrot, lemon, ginger, carrot leather 

Tasting Note : Savory & Sweet

Madam CF

Inspired by a resilient and inspirational woman; 'Madam CF' 

tells a journey from Tokyo to Bali. 'CF' is an abbreviation of 

her name but also symbolizes the citrus flavors found within 

the cocktail. The amalgamation of fresh Japanese orange 

yuzu jam together with Indonesian herbs and spices, makes 

this drink rich yet refreshing in taste.

Gin, Japanese orange yuzu jam, lemon, Indonesian spices cordial 

Tasting Note : Citrus Rich & Refreshing

170

170

170



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

SEASIDE ELIXIRS 

Alila Strawberry Fields Forever

Capturing the exquisite fusion of vodka, locally sourced 

Bedugul strawberries, lychee, and homemade vanilla cordial, 

this cocktail offers a refreshing and sophisticated experience. 

Embracing the zero waste concept, every part of the 

strawberries is utilized, with the juice undergoing a meticulous 

clarification process and the leftover dregs transformed into 

delightful garnishes.

Vodka, stawberry, lychee lemon cordials  

Tasting Note : Citrus & Rich, Refreshing

Sunshine

Translated as "Lemon", this Japanese inspired sour delivers 

an exciting twist to every sip. A blend of Japanese gin, honey, 

umeshu, grapefruit and togarashi makes this both a sour and 

spice to remember.

Gin, triple sec, grapefruit juice, honey, lemon, togarashi, 

aquafaba

Tasting Note : Savory, Sour, Spicy

Seasalt Coastline

 A delightful blend of gin's crisp botanicals, the tropical twist 

of coconut liqueur, and the refreshing essence of cucumber 

cordial, this cocktail embodies the essence of a cool ocean 

breeze on a sunny day. Bottoms up!

Gin, coconut liqueur, lemon, homemade cucumber cordial

Tasting Note : Refreshing, Creamy & Sweet

170

170

170



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

ARTISAN BEHIND THE BAR

Mr & Mrs Alila
 Steal a taste of Alila with our signature gin and tonic with 
rosemary, a lemon wedge and topped off with a splash 
of tonic water. Gin, rosemary cordial, atomic tonic
Tasting Note : Bitter & Refreshing

Uncle Smokey
Inspired by the chef’s smoked grill; a refreshing drink made 
from apples was created. The combination of a touch of 
Sauvignon Blanc paired with the aromas of fresh rosemary, 
make this drink taste so refreshing and so tempting. 
Rum, lemon, apple rosemary cordials, smoked rosemary 
Tasting Note : Savory, Refreshing & Sweet

Smoked Jalapeno Margarita
An innovative take on the classic margarita, boasting 
a bolder and more flavorful profile. The tequila infusion 
with jalapeno imparts an enticing spiciness, complemented 
by fresh lemon and smoked salt, all enveloped in charcoal 
for a refreshingly spicy kick. Tequila infused jalapeno, lemon, 
agave cordial, smoked charcoal salt 
Tasting Note : Savory, Sweet, Spicy

Basa Genep Old Fashioned (Balinese Spices) 
Drawing inspiration from the Balinese culinary tradition and 
their renowned use of spices, an old-fashioned drink has been 
crafted, infused with essential Balinese spices. A combination 
of ginger, galangal, chili, cinnamon, star anise, mint, and various 
citrus zests blend together to create a concoction with a rich 
and spicy flavor. A touch of honey is added to enhance the 
savory, spicy, and rich characteristics of this unique drink.
Vodka infused 10 Balinese herbs, orange, honey, bitters
Tasting Note : Savory, Rich, Spicy 

170

170

170

180



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

ARTISAN BEHIND THE BAR

Kintamani Negroni
The Kintamani Negroni is a seamless fusion of botanical gin, 
the unique bitterness of Campari, and the sweetness of 
vermouth infused with locally sourced Kintamani Arabica 
coffee, complemented by the rich coffee notes from 
homemade Kintamani coffee foam. This refined and well-
balanced beverage is designed to enthrall your palate. 
Savor each sip responsibly and relish the experience!
Gin, campari, vermouth washed Kintamani coffee, coffee foam
Tasting Note : Savory, Sweet, Dry

Tirta Segara (Holy Water) 
Tirta Segara (translated as "holy water from the ocean") 
is a cocktail inspired by the ceremonial traditions of the Balinese 
community, symbolizing blessings. Crafted from the original 
Balinese spirit known as "arak," this concoction is infused with 
a blend of local Balinese flowers, magnolia cordial, and lemon. 
Served with smoke in the bottle, it evokes the sensation of 
receiving a blessing in the temples of Bali.
Balinese arak, infused flowers, lemon, magnolia cordial
Tasting Note : Floral, Smokey, Fresh

Cosmo Magazine
An inventive twist on the classic Cosmopolitan, infused with 
Japanese and Balinese flair. The blend of vodka infused with 
citrus and Japanese yuzu jam creates a richer and more 
refreshing flavor profile for the Cosmopolitan.
Vodka infused citrus, orange liqueur, lemon, Japanese orange 
yuzu jam 
Tasting Note : Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet

Starry Night
This captivating concoction harmonizes the velvety essence 
of vodka, the zesty punch of triple sec, and the alluring flavors 
of starfruit thyme cordial. A flawless fusion of sophistication 
and ingenuity. Vodka, lemon, starfruit thyme cordial 
Tasting Note : Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet

200

170

170

200



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

ANISEED & BITTERS

Richard 
Pernod
Campari
Sambuca 

VODKA 

Seagram
Saba 
Absolute Blue 
Ketel One 
Grey Goose Original
Belvedere
Ciroc

RUM 

Captain Morgan 
Bacardi Carta Negra 
Malibu 
Brugal Silver  
Brugal Anejo
Havana 7 Anos
Kraken Black Spice 
Ron Zacapa 23 yrs

MEZCAL

Machetazo Espadin 
Los Danzantes Reposado 

Shot   Bottle

130   2,500
130   2,500
130   2,500
130   2,500

130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
150   3,400
150   3,400
170   3,700

130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
140   3,250
290   6,000

170   3,700
200   4,400



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

Shot   Bottle

130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
150   3,400
150   3,400
150   3,400
150   3,400
150   3,400
170   3,700

130   2,800
130   2,800
150   3,400
150   3,400
170   3,700
240   5,300
150   3,400
150   3,400
200   4,400
150   3,400
150   3,400

130   2,800
150   3,400

GIN 

Gibson 
East Indies
East Indies Pink Pomelo 
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s 
Four Pillars 
Roku Japanese Craft
Bobby's 
Monkey 47
Tanqueray No 10 

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Herradura Plata 
Espolon Blanco 
Milagro Silver
Patron Silver 
Patron Anejo
1800 Silver
1800 Coconut
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
El Jimador

AMERICAN 

Jack Daniels 
Gentlemen Jack



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

Shot   Bottle

130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
150   3,400

130   2,800

130   2,800
130   2,800
140   3,250

130   2,800
29,500
27,000

320   6,500
750  16,500

18,500
320   6,500
320   6,500

BOURBON 

Jim Beam 
Bulleit 
Bulleit Rye 
Wild Turkey 101 

CANADIAN

Canadian Club

IRISH 

Jameson 
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush 

JAPANESE

Tenjaku Pure Malt 
The Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Years 
The Hakushu Single Malt 12 Years 

COGNAC / BRANDY 

Martell VSOP 
Martell Cordon Blue 
Martell XO 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Hennessy VSOP



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

Shot   Bottle

170   3,700
320   6,500
150   3,400
130   2,800
135   3,100
170   3,700
300   7,000
570  12,500

200   4,400
270   5,900
300   7,000

350   8,000

200   4,400
270   5,900
200   4,400
490   9,000

130   2,800

BLENDED 

Chivas Regal 12 Years 
Chivas Regal 18 Years 
Monkey Shoulder 
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND

The Glenlivet 12 Years 
The Glenlivet 15 Years 
The Glenlivet 18 Years 

SINGLE MALT ISLAY 

Lagavulin 16 Years 

SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Singleton 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years Double Cask 

GRAPPA 

Saba 



Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

Shot   Bottle

130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800
130   2,800

85      650
85      650
85    650   

LIQUEUR

Cointreau 
Kahlua Coffee
Frangelico 
Baileys
Jagermeister 
Midori Melon 
Southern Comfort 
Tia Maria

 LOCAL SPIRIT

Arak De Awa
Arak Salaka Ning
Arak Dewi Sri



65
65
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
85

140
150
160

120
120
120

85

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

BEER SELECTION

Prost Pilsener 
Prost Lager 
Bintang 
Bintang Radler Lemon
Konig Ludwig Weissbier 
Kaltenberg 
Heineken
San Miguel 
San Miguel Light
Guiness Smooth
Stella Artois
Corona Beer 
Hoegarden

CRAFT BEER SELECTION

Kura - Kura Island Ale Can
Kura - Kura Lager Can
IOI Tropical Neipa 

CIDER
 
Alben Apple Cider



85

85

85

85

85

80

80

80

80

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

NON ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

Coco Mint 
Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime juice 

Ginger Cooler 
Ginger, lemongrass, lemon juice, kafir lime cordial, splash of sprite

Coconut Berry 
Coconut, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, pomegranate

HEALTHY SMOOTHIE

Very Berry 
Coconut water, mango, strawberry, raspberry, banana, 
pomegranate juice, coconut syrup

Avocado Bliss
Coconut water, banana, avocado, coconut milk, coconut cordial

HOMEMADE ICED TEAS

Deep Purple 
Lychee pure, lemon juice, pea cordial, pea tea, sugar cane stick 

Jazz
Jasmine tea, lemon juice, osmanthus cordial, sugar cane stick 

Roses 
Rosella tea, rose passion cordial, berry mix, lemon juice, 
sugar cane stick 

Tropics
Citrus tea, orange juice, mango cordial, top sprite



50
50
55
60
60
60

85

85

85

140

55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso
Macchiato
Black Coffee
Cappuccino 
Latte
Green Tea Latte 

BLENDED COFFEE FROM BARISTA 

Ice Frappe Cappuccino
Blended frappe, shot of espresso, milk, topping cream 

Ice Green Tea Latte 
Blended matcha green tea, milk, cherry, topping cream 

Ice Oreo Cappuccino
Blended oreo cookies , shot of espresso, milk, topping cream 

Ice Bailey's Frappe Cappuccino
Blended frappe, shot of bailey's liqueur, espresso, milk, 
topping cream 

SELECTION OF TEA 

English Breakfast Tea 
Green Tea 
Mint Tea 
Earl Grey Tea
Chamomile Tea
O'olong Tea
Rooibos Tea
Green Sencha Tea
Fruits Rouges



85
85
85
85
85
85

50 / 85
60 / 90

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple
Strawberry
Watermelon
Mango (seasonal)
Avocado (seasonal)
Orange 

WATER 

Still Water 380ml / 750ml
Sparkling Water 380ml / 750ml



@seasaltseminyak
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