SEASALT

Seasalt strives to implement the sustainable, zero-waste concept behind the bar; reusing, fermenting, recycling and up cycling ingredients that would otherwise be discarded as trash.

Think leftover fruit juices, fruit rinds and fruit seeds saved from the scrap heap and instead re-imagined as ingredients in exciting ocean-inspired craft cocktail creations.

Mixology Team



Straws on request

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

Available daily from 11am - 9pm

White Wine

Tropical Heatwave Espolon Tequila, Cinzano Bianco, Lemon Juice, Chili Thyme Cordial	150
Kaffir Kiss Espolon Tequila, Coconut Liqueur, Kaffir Leaf, Lemon Juice, Calamansi Puree, Agave Cordial, Coconut Foam	150
BEACH SIDE BREWS 5 bottles of selected beer Available daily from 11am - 9pm	
Prost Lager Pilsner	200
Kaltenberg Konig Ludweig Weissbeir Corona	250 575
SPIRIT SOCIETY Selected premium spirits with mixers Selection of two carafes of juices or cans of soft drinks (not including Red Bull)	five
Grey Goose Vodka Hendrick Gin Kraken Rum Montelobos Espadin Mezcal Monkey Shoulder Scott Whisky	2,300
CORK & SCREW Selection of wines Available daily	
Sparkling Wine Sparkling Villa Sandi Millesimato Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Docg, Glera, Italy	900

Red Wine
Montepulciano, Talamonti Moda' Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy

Rose Wine
Grenache, Gerrard Bertrand, Pay d'Oc, Vin de Pays, France

Pinot Gris Le Rosse Pinot Grigio Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy

900



SEASIDE ELIXIRS

Stretched Pineapple	170
A concoction primarily inspired by the idea of stretching	
every component of the pineapple. The juices extracted	
from the main body, the skin fermented for a surprise twist	
and the leftovers used to snack on making it ZERO WASTE!	
White rum, pineapple tepache, lemon, mint, sodas,	
pineapple leather	

170

Tasting Note : Tropical & Sour

Little Bunny 170

Who doesn't love carrots? Inspired by the countless leftovers from breakfast and ZERO WASTE, a brilliant idea arose with clarification techniques to make something beyond imagination. The use of carrots not only brings a rich amount of vitamins and fibers but also an exciting new sense of taste.

Vodka, clarified of carrot, lemon, ginger, carrot leather

Tasting Note: Savory & Sweet

Madam CF 170

Inspired by a resilient and inspirational woman; 'Madam CF' tells a journey from Tokyo to Bali. 'CF' is an abbreviation of her name but also symbolizes the citrus flavors found within the cocktail. The amalgamation of fresh Japanese orange yuzu jam together with Indonesian herbs and spices, makes this drink rich yet refreshing in taste.

Gin, Japanese orange yuzu jam, lemon, Indonesian spices cordial

Tasting Note : Citrus Rich & Refreshing

SEASIDE ELIXIRS

Alila Strawberry Fields Forever	170
Capturing the exquisite fusion of vodka, locally sourced	
Bedugul strawberries, lychee, and homemade vanilla cordial,	
this cocktail offers a refreshing and sophisticated experience.	
Embracing the zero waste concept, every part of the	
strawberries is utilized, with the juice undergoing a meticulous	
clarification process and the leftover dregs transformed into	
delightful garnishes.	
Vodka, stawberry, lychee lemon cordials	
Tasting Note: Citrus & Rich, Refreshing	
rusung rvee . Sit us a ruen, represining	
Sunshine	170
Translated as "Lemon", this Japanese inspired sour delivers	170
an exciting twist to every sip. A blend of Japanese gin, honey,	
umeshu, grapefruit and togarashi makes this both a sour and	
spice to remember.	
Gin, triple sec, grapefruit juice, honey, lemon, togarashi,	
aquafaba	
Tasting Note : Savory, Sour, Spicy	
Seconda Consultan	
Seasalt Coastline	170
A delightful blend of gin's crisp botanicals, the tropical twist	
of coconut liqueur, and the refreshing essence of cucumber	
cordial, this cocktail embodies the essence of a cool ocean	
breeze on a sunny day. Bottoms up!	

Gin, coconut liqueur, lemon, homemade cucumber cordial

Tasting Note: Refreshing, Creamy & Sweet

ARTISAN BEHIND THE BAR

Mr & Mrs Alila Steal a taste of Alila with our signature gin and tonic with rosemary, a lemon wedge and topped off with a splash of tonic water. Gin, rosemary cordial, atomic tonic Tasting Note: Bitter & Refreshing	170
Uncle Smokey Inspired by the chef's smoked grill; a refreshing drink made from apples was created. The combination of a touch of Sauvignon Blanc paired with the aromas of fresh rosemary, make this drink taste so refreshing and so tempting. Rum, lemon, apple rosemary cordials, smoked rosemary Tasting Note: Savory, Refreshing & Sweet	170
Smoked Jalapeno Margarita An innovative take on the classic margarita, boasting a bolder and more flavorful profile. The tequila infusion with jalapeno imparts an enticing spiciness, complemented by fresh lemon and smoked salt, all enveloped in charcoal for a refreshingly spicy kick. Tequila infused jalapeno, lemon, agave cordial, smoked charcoal salt Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet, Spicy	170
Basa Genep Old Fashioned (Balinese Spices) Drawing inspiration from the Balinese culinary tradition and their renowned use of spices, an old-fashioned drink has been crafted, infused with essential Balinese spices. A combination of ginger, galangal, chili, cinnamon, star anise, mint, and various citrus zests blend together to create a concoction with a rich and spicy flavor. A touch of honey is added to enhance the savory, spicy, and rich characteristics of this unique drink.	180

Vodka infused 10 Balinese herbs, orange, honey, bitters

Tasting Note: Savory, Rich, Spicy

ARTISAN BEHIND THE BAR

Kintamani Negroni The Kintamani Negroni is a seamless fusion of botanical gin, the unique bitterness of Campari, and the sweetness of vermouth infused with locally sourced Kintamani Arabica coffee, complemented by the rich coffee notes from homemade Kintamani coffee foam. This refined and well-balanced beverage is designed to enthrall your palate. Savor each sip responsibly and relish the experience! Gin, campari, vermouth washed Kintamani coffee, coffee foam Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet, Dry	200
Tirta Segara (Holy Water) Tirta Segara (translated as "holy water from the ocean") is a cocktail inspired by the ceremonial traditions of the Balinese community, symbolizing blessings. Crafted from the original Balinese spirit known as "arak," this concoction is infused with a blend of local Balinese flowers, magnolia cordial, and lemon. Served with smoke in the bottle, it evokes the sensation of receiving a blessing in the temples of Bali. Balinese arak, infused flowers, lemon, magnolia cordial Tasting Note: Floral, Smokey, Fresh	170
Cosmo Magazine An inventive twist on the classic Cosmopolitan, infused with Japanese and Balinese flair. The blend of vodka infused with citrus and Japanese yuzu jam creates a richer and more refreshing flavor profile for the Cosmopolitan. Vodka infused citrus, orange liqueur, lemon, Japanese orange yuzu jam Tasting Note: Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet	170
Starry Night This captivating concoction harmonizes the velvety essence of vodka, the zesty punch of triple sec, and the alluring flavors of starfruit thyme cordial. A flawless fusion of sophistication and ingenuity. Vodka, lemon, starfruit thyme cordial	200



Tasting Note: Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet

ANISEED & BITTERS	Shot	Bottle
Richard Pernod Campari Sambuca	130	2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
VODKA		
Seagram Saba Absolute Blue Ketel One Grey Goose Original Belvedere Ciroc	150	2,800 2,800 2,800 3,400 3,400
RUM		
Captain Morgan Bacardi Carta Negra Malibu Brugal Silver Brugal Anejo Havana 7 Anos Kraken Black Spice Ron Zacapa 23 yrs	130 130 130 130	2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800 3,250
MEZCAL		
Machetazo Espadin Los Danzantes Reposado	170 200	3,700 4,400

GIN	Shot	Bottle
Gibson	130	2,800
East Indies		2,800
East Indies Pink Pomelo	130	
Tanqueray	130	2,800
Bombay Sapphire	130	2,800
Hendrick's	150	3,400
Four Pillars	150	3,400
Roku Japanese Craft	150	3,400
Bobby's	150	3,400
Monkey 47	150	3,400
Tanqueray No 10	170	3,700
Jose Cuervo Reposado Herradura Plata Espolon Blanco Milagro Silver Patron Silver Patron Anejo 1800 Silver 1800 Coconut Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo El Jimador	130 150 150 170 240 150	3,400 3,700 5,300 3,400 3,400 4,400
AMERICAN		
Jack Daniels	130	2,800
Gentlemen Jack	150	3,400

BOURBON	Shot Bottle
Jim Beam Bulleit Bulleit Rye Wild Turkey 101	130 2,800 130 2,800 130 2,800 150 3,400
CANADIAN	
Canadian Club	130 2,800
IRISH	
Jameson	130 2,800
Bushmills Original Bushmills Black Bush	130 2,800 140 3,250
JAPANESE	
Tenjaku Pure Malt	130 2,800
The Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Years The Hakushu Single Malt 12 Years	29,500 27,000
COGNAC / BRANDY	
Martell VSOP	320 6,500
Martell Cordon Blue Martell XO	750 16,500
Remy Martin VSOP	18,500 320 6,500
Hennessy VSOP	320 6,500

BLENDED	Shot	Bottle
Chivas Regal 12 Years Chivas Regal 18 Years Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Double Black Label Johnnie Walker Platinum Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label	320 150 130 135 170 300	3,700 6,500 3,400 2,800 3,100 3,700 7,000 12,500
SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND		
The Glenlivet 12 Years The Glenlivet 15 Years The Glenlivet 18 Years	270	4,400 5,900 7,000
SINGLE MALT ISLAY		
Lagavulin 16 Years	350	8,000
SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE		
Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenfiddich 15 Years Singleton 12 Years Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	270 200	4,400 5,900 4,400 9,000
GRAPPA		
Saba	130	2,800

LIQUEUR	Shot	Bottle
Cointreau Kahlua Coffee Frangelico Baileys Jagermeister Midori Melon Southern Comfort Tia Maria	130 130 130 130 130 130 130	2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,800
LOCAL SPIRIT		
Arak De Awa Arak Salaka Ning Arak Dewi Sri	85 85 85	650 650 650

BEER SELECTION

Prost Pilsener	65
Prost Lager	65
Bintang	80
Bintang Radler Lemon	80
Konig Ludwig Weissbier	80
Kaltenberg	80
Heineken	80
San Miguel	80
San Miguel Light	80
Guiness Smooth	85
Stella Artois	140
Corona Beer	150
Hoegarden	160
CRAFT BEER SELECTION	
Kura - Kura Island Ale Can	120
Kura - Kura Lager Can	120
IOI Tropical Neipa	120
101 Hopical Nelpa	120
CIDER	
Alben Apple Cider	85

NON ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

Coco Mint Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime juice	85
Ginger Cooler Ginger, lemongrass, lemon juice, kafir lime cordial, splash of sprite	85
Coconut Berry Coconut, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, pomegranate	85
HEALTHY SMOOTHIE	
Very Berry Coconut water, mango, strawberry, raspberry, banana, pomegranate juice, coconut syrup	85
Avocado Bliss Coconut water, banana, avocado, coconut milk, coconut cordial	85
HOMEMADE ICED TEAS	
Deep Purple Lychee pure, lemon juice, pea cordial, pea tea, sugar cane stick	80
Jazz Jasmine tea, lemon juice, osmanthus cordial, sugar cane stick	80
Roses Rosella tea, rose passion cordial, berry mix, lemon juice, sugar cane stick	80
Tropics Citrus tea, orange juice, mango cordial, top sprite	80

COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso Macchiato Black Coffee Cappuccino Latte Green Tea Latte	50 50 55 60 60 60
BLENDED COFFEE FROM BARISTA	
Ice Frappe Cappuccino Blended frappe, shot of espresso, milk, topping cream	85
Ice Green Tea Latte Blended matcha green tea, milk, cherry, topping cream	85
Ice Oreo Cappuccino Blended oreo cookies , shot of espresso, milk, topping cream	85
Ice Bailey's Frappe Cappuccino Blended frappe, shot of bailey's liqueur, espresso, milk, topping cream	140
SELECTION OF TEA	
English Breakfast Tea Green Tea Mint Tea Earl Grey Tea Chamomile Tea O'olong Tea Rooibos Tea Green Sencha Tea	55 55 55 55 55 60 60 60
Fruits Rouges	60

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple	85
Strawberry	85
Watermelon	85
Mango (seasonal)	85
Avocado (seasonal)	85
Orange	85

WATER

Still Water 380ml / 750ml	50 / 85
Sparkling Water 380ml / 750ml	60 / 90

#SEASALTSEMINYAK